
Thursday 23rd October
Big Sing Millennium Forum - part of the Choral Festival 

Friday 24th October
Year 6 girls attending Halloween Howl at St. Cecilia’s College

Fancy Dress optional

Sunday 26th October
Choir singing at Sunday Mass 12.15pm

More details to follow for Choir

Tuesday 28th October
Halloween Fancy Dress and Disco For Pupils and Staff

Wednesday 29th October
School closed to all pupils for Staff Development

Thursday 30th October - Friday 31st October
School closed for Halloween Break

Monday 10th November - Friday 14th November
Anti-Bullying Week 2025

Saturday 15th November
SEAG Paper 1

Saturday 22nd November
SEAG Paper 2

Monday 24th November
Year 7 Well-Being Day

Monday 1st December - Friday 5th December
Year 7 Parent - Teacher interviews 

for those pupils not sitting the SEAG exam

Monday 13th October
MATH WEEK! LOTS OF FUN ACTIVITIES PLANNED THIS WEEK!
Woodwind/String students have lessons today.  Please bring
instruments to school
Guitar with Chris
Year 6  swimming lessons at Foyle Arena
Year 7 Maths Boost After School Club is cancelled due to Y7 Parent -
Teacher interviews for those pupils sitting SEAG exams
Girls Soccer with Ellie After School Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Homework Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Calm Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Tuesday 14th October
Ryan McBride Football begins for Year 5. Please wear PE uniform to
school
Art Club Group 1  3.00pm - 4.00pm
Cross Country 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Games Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Wednesday 15th October
Gaelic in school for Year 4 and Year 5 with Eoghan. Please wear PE
uniform to school.
Year 7 Literacy Boost After School Club cancelled due to Y7 Parent -
Teacher interviews for those pupils sitting SEAG exams
Gaelic After School Club BOYS Y6 - Y7    3.00pm - 4.00pm
Netball Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Coding Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Wind Down Wednesday Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Thursday 16th October
Year 6NM Assembly for  Y6NM Parents/Guardians at 9.30am.
Refreshments will be available afterwards
School assembly at usual times
Cross Country After School Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Dance Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Friday 17th October
Dress up as a Math Rockstar! Final celebration for Math Week!
Boys Soccer After School Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
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We are on 

Week 2 of our
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This week’s Events
Imeachtaí na Seachtaine

REMINDER 
WE ARE A NUT FREE

SCHOOL

Please do not send
nuts or foods

containing nuts into
school. This

includes nutella
chocolate spread.

Refreshments provided 
afterwards


